
@

O

,

CONTACT HITESH JAISWAL
jaiswalhitesh13@gmail.com

7860193792

Jaunpur, Uttar Pradesh

01-01-2015 - 31-01-
2017

2018

2018

2016

2015

2015

To work in an environment which encourages me to succeed and grow professionally
where I can utilize my skills and knowledge appropriately.

D C S Limited
Electrician
Worked as an Electrician at Major Bridge located at Ch-151-200 NH-256 , Odisha

SAVITA PVT ITI, Raebareli
ITI in Electrical 
81%

CDS Mahavidyalay, Kamaicha, Chanda, Sultanpur
Bachelor in Arts 
52%

E-MAX University,
Diploma in Computer Accountin (Tally ERP9) 
74%

NIELIT, Delhi
CCC 
D

RJHS Inter College, Singramau, Jaunpur
Intermediate (12th) 
78.8

Ms-Office

Ms-Ecxel

Web Development

Electrician

Accounting

Learning New Skills

Computer Skills

Coding

Hindi

English

OBJECTIVE

EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION

SKILLS

INTERESTS

LANGUAGES




