CONTACT	HITESH JAISWAL @ jaiswalhitesh13@gmail.com
	☐ 7860193792
	 Jaunpur, Uttar Pradesh
OBJECTIVE	
	To work in an environment which encourages me to succeed and grow professionally where I can utilize my skills and knowledge appropriately.
EXPERIENCE —	
01-01-2015 - 31-01-	• D C S Limited
2017	Electrician Worked as an Electrician at Major Bridge located at Ch-151-200 NH-256 , Odisha
EDUCATION -	
2018	 SAVITA PVT ITI, Raebareli ITI in Electrical 81%
2018	 CDS Mahavidyalay, Kamaicha, Chanda, Sultanpur Bachelor in Arts 52%
2016	 E-MAX University, Diploma in Computer Accountin (Tally ERP9) 74%
2015	 NIELIT, Delhi CCC D
2015	 RJHS Inter College, Singramau, Jaunpur Intermediate (12th) 78.8
SKILLS ———	
	• Ms-Office
	• Ms-Ecxel
	Web Development
	• Electrician
	 Accounting
INTERESTS	
	 Learning New Skills
	Computer Skills
	• Coding
LANGUAGES —	
	∘ Hindi
	• English